

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.
 Mr. Vikramjit Banarjee, Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Sankarnarayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. P.S. Narshima, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ravish Chandra Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rohit Arya, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
 Mr. Manoj Kr., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is
granted.

(Sonia)
Sr. P.A.

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master